F. No. 1304 (H.0.)

Karnataka Bank Ltd.

CIN : L85110KA1924PLC001128

Estd : 1924
Regd. & Head Office Phone : 0824 - 2228222 Fax:0824-2225588
P.B. No. 589, Mahaveera Circle Website : www.karnatakabank.com
Kankanady, Mangalore — 575 002 email : info@ktkbank.com
Name of the Company :_THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED
Scrip Code : 532652 A %
Name of the Scrip : KARNATAKA BNK V.. &
Class of Security : EQUITY :
As on : 31ST MARCH 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2015

1{a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

T 7 T i = —
%F biaiee ] - L fh == : 4 . B - =l
NIL NA NA
Held by Public
NIL NA NA
Total - 0 0
utstanding convertible securitie: T of outstanding | foutstanding 9 a a
= = |
= S S S i i L R B
Held by promoter/promater grou, - —
" F Hree NIL NA NA
Held by Public
NIL NA NA
Total - 0
B : = of warran A5a
- =
i e "w.v’-r’md = ks = i : 5 o i
Id t
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA
Held by Public NIL NA NA
Total = 0 [o}
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities 188,446,755 NA 100.00
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CIN : L85110KA1924PLC001128

Regd. & Head Office
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Asa pérgamege of
- (A4BY1

Shareholding of Pro:
Promoter Group[2]

Indian

*Individuals/  Hindu
Family

Undivided

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Bodies Corparate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d

Qualified Foreign Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

0.00

(B)

Public shareholding[3]

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

4,212,963

4,212,963

2.24

224

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

684,381

684,381

0.36

(c)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

0.36

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

11,144,940

11,144,940

5.91

5.91

Foreign Institutional Investors

94

41,831,330

41,831,330

22.20

22.20

(@

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

()

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

128

57,873,614

57,873,614

30.71

30.71

(2)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

1.129

25,855,761

25,407,827

13.61

13.61

(b)

Individuals -

i, Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

121,286

58,329,714

44815737

30.95

30.95

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

965

43,828,518

41,410,838

23.26

23.26

(c)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Trust

4

29643

29643

0.02

0.02

NRI

982

1751777

1742227

0.93

0.93

Clearing Member

311

777784

777784

0.41

Unclaimed Suspense A/C

1

199,944

199,944

0.1

0.11

Sub-Total (B)(2)

124,678

130,573,141

114,384,000

69.29

69.29

Total Public
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding

124,806

188,446,755

172,257,614

100.00

100.00

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)*(B)

124,806

188,446,755

172,257,614

100.00

100.00

0.00

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

a

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C

_100.00{
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"Promoter and Promoter Group" %

Sr.  |Name of the shareholder “ Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
No. N securities underlying shares
4 No, of Shares | As a % of grand | No. |As a percentage| As a % of grand | Numberof | Asa% | Numberof |Asa % total mmm:__._i.m full
-~ held total (A)+(B)+(C) total warrants total convertible | number of conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) of held number of | securities |convertible warrants and )
sub-clause warrants held securities | Gonvertible securities)
()(a) of the of the same | @S @ % of diluted share
same class capital
class
(1) (i {11y (V) (V) [{VD=(V)iIN)*100 (V1) (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (X11)
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total: = - - g % 5 - - 7 -
(e) (
Sr. No, Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares {including
shares held |of total number of shares underlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A}H(B)+(C) .H_&nmnmm :u conversion of
Number of As a % total | Number of convertible | % w.e.t total number of warrants and
warrants held number of securities held convertible securities of | convertible securities)
warrants of the the same class as a % of diluted share
same class capital
1 |LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 10203485 5.41
2 |KOTAK MAHINDRA INVESTMENTS LTD 6750425 3.58
3 |B SUMANTHKUMAR REDDY 3989172 2012
4 |RELIGARE FINVESTLTD 3098262 1.64
5 |GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL 7 3035001 1.61
6 |GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE 2857780 1352
7 |LSVEMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND LP 2625600 1.39
8 |MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD. 2614000 1:39
9 |BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED 2364000 1.25
10 |CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED 2344442 1.24
11 _|DIMENSIONAL EMERGING MARKETS VALUE FUND 2195065 1.16
12 _|SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 2065947 1.10
TOTAL 44,143,179 23.42 E % = 4 .
(I)(c) (i Statement showing holding of securities shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public* and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compan
Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them Number of Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares {including
shares of total number of shares underlying shares
{l.e., Grand Total assuming full
{A)+(B)+(C) indicated in convers ool
St At nara (I\a)
Number of As a % total | Number of convertible | % w.e.t total number of warrants and
warrants number of securities held convertible securities of | convertible securities)
warrants of the the same class as a % of diluted share
same class capital
1. |LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 10203485 5.41 NIL NIL NIL _ NIL NIL _ NIL NIL
Total: 10,203,485 5.41 = 2 = n =




(1)(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of | Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a percentage
A Shareholder shares of total number of shares {i.e.,
(Promoters Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
{Public) Statement at para (l)(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total: 0 - .
(l)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of|Number of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs
outstanding [underlying outstanding|as a percentage of total humber of
DRs DRs shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (l)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total: 0 5 2
(11)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group’ are in excess
of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of[Number of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs
outstanding |underlying outstandingfas a percentage of total number off-
DR (ADRs,|DRs shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)#(&)
GDRs, SDRs, indicated in Statement at para (l){a
etc.) above} *
NIL NIL NIL NIL




