

Estd: 1924

CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128

Regd. & Head Office P.B. No. 599, Mahaveera Circle Kankanady, Mangalore – 575 002 Phone : 0824 - 2228222 Fax: 0824-2225588

Website: www.karnatakabank.com

email: info@ktkbank.com

Name of the Company	: THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED	
Scrip Code	: 532652	
Name of the Scrip	: KARNATAKA BNK	
Class of Security	: EQUITY	
As on	: 31ST MARCH 2015	

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2015

1(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly paid-up shares :-	No of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by promoter/promoter group	新山山东山山湖 (北京)	经是这个图像是是然起答 办	
Held by Public	NIL	NA	NA
Total	NIL	NA	NA
out the same of th	-	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities :-	No of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL		
Held by Public	INIC	NA	NA
Total	NIL	NA	NA
Otal			0
	No of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants
leld by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NA NA	
leld by Public	INIL	NA	NA
otal	NIL	NA	NA
	- 41	0	0
otal paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of arrants and convertible securities	188,446,755	NA	100.00



Estd: 1924

CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128

Regd. & Head Office P.B. No. 599, Mahaveera Circle Kankanady, Mangalore - 575 002

Phone : 0824 - 2228222 Fax: 0824-2225588

Website: www.karnatakabank.com

email : info@ktkbank.com

Category Code	Category of shareholder	Total Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding of total numb			dged or otherwise cumbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]							
(1) (a)	Indian *Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-		•	.5	(A)		
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-		*			1=0	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	340	/2	=	-	150	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	(iii)	960	2	12	-	_
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-		-	-		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	- (
(2)	Foreign	Ů	0	-	0.00	0.00	·	0.00
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		-			-		-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-		1	12	127	-
(c)	Institutions	-	(4)	-	123	-	-	8
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	(#)	-	(#)	-	*	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)				-	-		-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	(0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group				0.00	0.00	,	0.00
	(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	(*)			(4)	(0.00
(B)	Public shareholding[3]							
(1) (a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI	21	4,212,963	4,212,963	2.24	2.24		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	684,381	684,381	0.36	2.24 0.36		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	- 0.50		7
(d)	Venture Capital Funds		-	-	9	19(
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	11,144,940	11,144,940	5.91	5.91		
(f) (g)	Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors	94	41,831,330	41,831,330	22.20	22.20		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor		-			-		
(1)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-			
117	Sub-Total (B)(1)	128	57,873,614	57,873,614	30.71	30.71	끨	"
(2)	Non-institutions					30.7.1	AB	AB
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1,129	25,655,761	25,407,827	13.61	13.61	음	9
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1	121,286	58,329,714	44,815,737	30.95	30.95	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
	lakh.						<u>Q</u>	9
	 Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 	965	43,828,518	41,410,838	23.26	23.26		7660000
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	8 -	-	-		-		
(d)	Any Other (specify)		-	-	¥.			
	Trust	4	29643	29643	0.02	0.02		,
	NRI Clearing Member	982	1751777 777784	1742227	0.93	0.93		-
	Unclaimed Suspense A/C	311	199,944	777784 199,944	0.41	0.41		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	124,678	130,573,141	114,384,000	69.29	69.29		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	124,806	188,446,755	172,257,614	100.00	100.00		
(C)	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and	124,806	188,446,755	172,257,614	100.00	100.00	C	0.00
	against which Depository Receipts have been issued						6	
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	7.	17.8 22.5	E		-		
2	Public Sub-Total (C)		-	2	F		-	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	124,806	188,446,755	172,257,614	100.00	100.00	-	



(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category. "Promoter and Promoter Group"

		≘	No.
			Name of the shareholder
Total:	NIL	(II)	
	NIL	(III)	No, of Shares As a % held total (/
	NIL	(IV)	No, of Shares As a % of grand No. As a percentage As a % of held total (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B
	NIL	3	N _O .
3.6	NIL	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	As a percentage As a % o tota (A)+(B)+ sub-cl: (I)(a)
	NIL	(VII)	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)
	NIL	(VIII)	of grand Number of lal warrants +(C) of held lause
	NIL	(IX)	As a % total number of warrants of the same class
	NIL	(X)	As a % Number of total convertible number of securities convertible number of number of securities same class
	NIL	(XI)	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class
	NIL	(XII)	rities underlying shares As a % total assuming full convertible convertible securities of the same class India shares (including shares assuming full convertion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(I)(c) (Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

or. No	o. Name of the shareholder	sha	shares held	of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at nara ////a)	Details Of Wallalls	Wall of	5	III DOMINO COLINGE SECULIVO
					Nu	Number of warrants held		As a % numbe
							same class	same class
			10203485	5.41				
N	2 KOTAK MAHINDRA INVESTMENTS LTD 3 B SUMANTHKUMAR REDDY		6750 4 25	3.58				
4	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD.		3098262	1.64				
5	GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL		3035001	1.61				
6	GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE		2857780	1.52				
7	LSV EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND LP		2625600	1.39				
œ	MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.		2614000	1.39				
9	BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED		2364000	1.25				
10	CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED		2344442	1.24				
11	DIMENSIONAL EMERGING MARKETS VALUE FUND		2195065	1.16				
12	SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED		2065947	1.10				
		TOTAL	44,143,179	23.42				

(I)(c) (i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Sr. No.
	Total:	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA		Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them
The second secon	Total: 10,203,485	10203485		Number of shares
	5.41	5.41		Number of Shares as a percentage shares of total number of shares (j.e., Grand Total (A+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para ilia)
		NIL	Number of warrants	
		NIL	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Details of warrants
		NIL NIL	Number of convertible securities held	Details of con
		NIL	% w.e.t total numbe convertible securitie the same class	Details of convertible securities
	,	NIL	number of ecurities of class	
		NIL	% w.e.t total number of warrants and convertible securities of convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

		0	Total:	
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Category of Number of locked-in Shareholder shares (Promoters /Public)	Category of Shareholder (Promoters /Public)	Name of the shareholder	Sr. No.

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

outstanding underlying outstanding as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NI	Total: 0 -	Total: 0 -
---	------------	------------

(III)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

					Sr. No.
NIL					Name of the DR Holder
NIL	etc.)	GDRs, SDRs,	DR (ADRs, DRs	outstanding	Type of
NIL			DRs	outstanding underlying outstanding as	Number of share
NIL.	above}	indicated in Statement at para (()(a)) SEC	shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(G)	g as a percentage of total number of TD.	of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs
angalo	*	(a) SEC.	(F)	0 TD.	Rs

